
 

 

12th Grade 
 

Teacher’s Information:  

Head Teacher 12th A 

  
Mr. Sergio Alvarado González 

Magister en Educación mención Administración Educacional PUC 

Magister en Liderazgo y Gestión en Organizaciones Escolares PUCV 

salvarado@standrew.cl 

 

Teachers:  

Subject Teacher Email 

English 

 
Miss Karin Navarro Gaete 

Master of Arts in linguistics 

Head of Foreign Language departmet 

Karin.navarro@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Pablo Casanova Carrasco  

Pablo.casanova@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Matias Gaete Silva 

Matias.gaete@standrew.cl 

mailto:salvarado@standrew.cl


Language 

 
Miss Yadia Cerda León 

Head of Language an Phylosophy 

department 

 

Yadia.cerda@standrew.cl 

Phylosophy 

 
Miss Sofía Aguirre Margery 

 

 

Sofia.aguirre@standrew.cl 

Math 

 
Mr. Reinaldo Romero Lazo 

Head of Math department 

 

 

 

reinaldo.romero@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Juan Carlo Wyss Lagos 

 

 

 

 

Juancarlos.wyss@standrew.cl 

Biology and 

Science 

 
Miss Julia Quintana Huerta 

Julia.quintana@standrew.cl 

 

Social Studies 

 

 
Mr. Jorge Barbé Paiva 

Head of Social Studies department 

jorge.barbe@standrew.cl 

 

mailto:Julia.quintana@standrew.cl
mailto:jorge.barbe@standrew.cl


Music 

 
Mr. Marco Hernández Salas 

 

 

 

Marco.hernandez@standrew.cl  

Art 

 
Miss Antonia Undurraga Puelma 

 

 

Antonia.undurraga@standrew.cl 

Religion and 

Bioethics 

 
Mr. William Marín Rivillas 

Magíster en Bioética 

Head of Pastoral department 

 

 

 

William.marin@standrew.cl 

Electivo 1 

Calculus  

 

 
Miss Katina Margery Marinakis 

 

 

 

Katina. margery@standrew.cl 

Data and 

randomness 

 
Mr. Dario Araya Villa 

 

 

 

Dario.araya@standrew.cl 

Electivo 2 

Argumentation 

 
Miss Yadia Cerda León 

Head of Language an Phylosophy 

department 

 

Yadia.cerda@standrew.cl 



World History I 

 
Mr. Jorge Barbé Paiva 

Head of Social Studies department 

 

jorge.barbe@standrew.cl 

 

Biology 

 
Miss Julia Quintana Huerta 

Julia.quintana@standrew.cl 

 

Electivo 3 

Inglés 

 
Mr. Pablo Casanova Carrasco 

  

 

 

pablo.casanova@standrew.cl 

 

 

Chesmestry 

 
Miss Ana María Setz Aviles 

Head of Science department 

 

 

 

Anamaria.setz@standrew.cl 

Programming 

and robotics  

  
Miss Macarena Duran Díaz 

 

 

 

Macarena.duran@standrew.cl 

 

Physics 

 

  
Prof. Felipe Mora Gallardo 

felipe.mora@standrew.cl 

 

mailto:jorge.barbe@standrew.cl
mailto:Julia.quintana@standrew.cl
mailto:Amelia.schmidt@standrew.cl
mailto:felipe.mora@standrew.cl


Bioethics 

 
Mr. William Marín Rivillas 

Magíster en Bioética 

Head of Pastoral department 

 

 

 

William.marin@standrew.cl 

Sports 

 
Mr. Percy Rasmussen Echard 

Head of Sports department 

 

 

 

Percy.rasmussen@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Paul Rasmussen Echard 

 

 

 

Paul.rasmussen@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Gustavo Rivas Oyarzún  

 

 

 

 

Gustavo.rivas@standrew.cl 

 
Mr. Humberto Chacaltana Lucic 

 

 

 

Humberto.chacaltana@standrew.cl 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Academic Coordinator Encargada Convivencia Escolar 

 

  
Miss Ximena Garrido Morales 

Magister en Gestión y Calidad del Aprendizaje  

Ximena.garrido@standrew.cl 

 
Mr.  Carlos Paredes Ramírez 

Magister en Gestión de Excelencia 

Magister en Didáctica y Evaluación  

 Carlos.paredes@standrew.cl 

 

 

Psychologist 

 

Psychopedagogist 

  
Miss Camila Morales Quezada 

Camila.morales@standrew.cl 

 
 Miss Alejandra Zuleta Callejas  

Magister en Pedagogía 

Alejandra.zuleta@standrew.cl 

 

mailto:Ximena.garrido@standrew.cl
mailto:Carlos.paredes@standrew.cl

